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Below Grade
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Highest
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99414 Abraham , Ben M 12 2011 X
235561 Ahmad , Maureesa F 10 2013 X
206852 Allison , Adeline F 6 - X
129638 Allison , Boone M 10 2013 X
214469 Bailey , Matthew M 11 2012 X
214477 Barger , Tyler M 10 2012 X
189301 Bargo , Morgan  F 10 2013 C
227937 Bianchi , AnnMarie F 9 2014 X
118602 Bianchi , Emma F 10 2013 X
176378 Billings , Michael M 10 2013 X
235557 Bitty , Foster M 8 - X
162579 Blackburn , Emily F 11 2012 C
94698 Brewer , Madison F 11 2012 X

206826 Brock , John Brady M 8 - X
117257 Brock , Jordan F 10 2013 X
214181 Brock , Kendal M 9 2014 X
182083 Browning , Bryce M 10 2013 X
189017 Browning , Lanie F 10 2013 X/C
206849 Burgan , Shianne F 10 2013 X
206843 Burkhart , Katlyn F 9 2014 X
214493 Burnette , Drew M 9 2014 X
200062 Busroe , Noah M 10 2013 X
206827 Cantini , Ethan M 10 2013 X
224515 Carmical , Tyler M 9 2014 X
227936 Cassim , Lydia F 9 2014 X
90789 Charles , Masie F 12 2011 X

108714 Chen , Jacob M 12 2010 X
206845 Clark , Logan M 10 2013 X
189302 Clem , Tricia F 10 2013 X/C
201682 Cochran , Jesse F 10 2013 X
230843 Collins , Brooklyn F 9 2014 X
128282 Cornett , Zach M 9 2014 X
206831 Cotton , Makayla F 10 2013 X
224514 Couch , Trenton M 11 2012 X
182078 Creech , Brandon M 11 2012 X
206918 Curry , Robbie M 11 2012 X
194114 Day , Bethany  F 10 2013 X
214482 Day , Brandon M 9 2014 X
206828 Day , Steven M 9 2014 X
182085 Dillman , Peyton M 10 2013 X
206838 Dupar , Jordan M 12 2011 X
99400 Farley , Wesley M 12 2011 X
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150787 Fee , Austin M 11 2012 X
235556 Foster , Bitty M 8 - X
214676 Fox , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
80250 Gibbons , Haley F 12 2011 X

206832 Gross , Ashton F 9 2014 X
201683 Hampton , Tiffany F 10 2013 X
157340 Hatfield , Holly F 11 2012 X
224657 Haywood , Brandi F 9 2014 X
142133 Helton , Megan F 12 2011 C
206829 Hensley , Zach M 12 2011 X
166138 Hogue , Caleb M 11 2012 X
206841 Honeycutt , Jasmine F 10 2013 X
100564 Horton , Sidney F 10 2013 X
224516 Irvin , Kevin M 11 2012 X
214182 Jarvis , Nick M 11 2012 X
117259 Jenkins , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
108713 Jones , Ben M 12 2011 X
129238 Karst , Anna F 12 2011 X/C
206844 King , Amber F 9 2014 X
128322 King , Katie F 11 2012 X
194115 King , Mckenzie F 9 2014 X
189304 Lankford , Mackenzie F 10 2013 C
214764 Lawson , Madison F 7 - X
129646 Ledford , Killian M 8 - X
214759 Lefevers , Kyla F 7 - X
224656 Massingill , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
229331 McCurry , Jacob M 9 2014 X
231165 McKenzie , Jarrett M 8 - X
206830 McKenzie , Trent M 10 2013 X
214183 McLendon , Elijah M 11 2012 X
162578 Mccurry , Lauren F 11 2012 C
214681 Meachum , Rylee F 7 - X
214680 Middleton , Madison F 7 - X
167582 Miller , Brendan M 9 2014 X
157338 Miller , Danielle F 11 2012 X
108717 Miller , Mason M 10 2013 X
206840 Minyard , Ashley F 11 2012 X
227935 Minyard , Madison F 9 2014 X
128281 Moore , Sam M 11 2012 X
214185 Morgan , Anthony M 11 2012 X
214754 Morgan , Emily F 7 - X
206846 Morgan , Hunter M 11 2012 X
182081 Morgan , Thomas M 10 2013 X
99405 Morris , Tanner M 12 2011 X

206834 Morton , Ethan M 10 2013 X
214678 Moses , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
128283 Murray , Logan M 10 2013 X
189305 Neace , Morgan  F 10 2013 C
166894 Noah , Kylie F 12 2011 X
129235 Noe , Madison F 12 2011 X
206835 Osborne , Brandon M 10 2013 X
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138596 Overbay , Ashley F 9 2014 X
88359 Pace , Laura F 12 2011 X

166149 Parks , Drew M 11 2012 X
182082 Parks , Tanner M 10 2013 X
122039 Patrick , Tye M 12 2011 X
142131 Posey , Rebecca F 12 2011 X
214464 Powers , Nick M 12 2011 X
206850 Pryor , Tracy F 7 - X
129650 Pryor , Trevor M 9 2014 X
214073 Pugh , Britt M 10 2013 X
214498 Robinette , Grant M 10 2013 X
214667 Roddy , Matthew M 10 2013 X
214475 Roman , Pedro M 9 2014 X
189306 Saragas , Andi F 10 2013 X/C
200066 Saylor , Andrew M 10 2013 X
201684 Shoemaker , Lauren F 10 2013 X
182084 Short , Matthew M 10 2013 X
224659 Simpson , Taylor F 9 2014 X
235559 Sloan , Madison F 12 2011 X
162577 Slusher , Elyssa F 11 2012 X/C
224658 Smith , Brianna  F 9 2014 X
214484 Smith , Derick M 9 2014 X
206833 Smith , Taylor F 10 2013 X
157341 Sturgill , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
118601 Thomas , Shanae F 11 2012 X
206851 Thompson , Allie F 6 - X
219336 Torstrick , Dakota M 12 2011 X
99402 Turbyfill , Jordan M 12 2011 X

100563 Vaughn , Hannah F 11 2012 X
214184 Williams , Holden M 9 2014 X
200064 Wilson , Austin M 10 2013 X
160721 Wilson , Callie F 10 2013 X
189016 Wilson , Shawn  Michael M 11 2012 X
216254 Wynn , Tristen M 11 2012 X
227934 Young , Jayda F 9 2014 X
108722 Zheng , Jimmy M 8 - X
108777 Zheng , LaLa F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Abraham, Ben 
Burnette, Drew 
Busroe, Noah 

X Coffman, Zack 
Dillman, Peyton 
Hogue, Caleb 
Jarvis, Nick 
McCurry, Jacob 
Miller, Brendan 
Moore, Sam 
Patrick, Tye 
Pugh, Britt 
Roman, Pedro 
Saylor, Andrew 

X Smallwood, Patrick 
Turbyfill, Jordan 

X Whitman, Jacob 
X Williams, Holden 

Wilson, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Busroe, Noah 
Carmical, Tyler 
Couch, Trenton 
Curry, Robbie 
Dupar, Jordan 
Hogue, Caleb 
Irvin, Kevin 
Ledford, Killian 
McKenzie, Trent 
Morgan, Thomas 
Morton, Ethan 
Osborne, Brandon 
Parks, Drew 
Parks, Tanner 
Patrick, Tye 
Pugh, Britt 

X Saylor, Prescott 
X Wilson, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bianchi, Emma 
Brock, Jordan 
Burkhart, Katlyn 
Charles, Masie 

X Day, Bethany  
Haywood, Brandi 

X Jenkins, Kaitlyn 
King, Amber 
King, Katie 
King, Mckenzie 
Massingill, Brooklyn 
Simpson, Taylor 
Smith, Brianna  
Thomas, Shanae 

X Wilson, Callie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bargo, Morgan  
Blackburn, Emily 
Browning, Lanie 
Clem, Tricia 
Helton, Megan 
Karst, Anna 
Lankford, Mackenzie 
Mccurry, Lauren 
Neace, Morgan  
Saragas, Andi 
Slusher, Elyssa 

Varsity
Football

Allison, Boone 
Bailey, Matthew 
Barger, Tyler 
Billings, Michael 
Brock, Kendal 
Browning, Bryce 
Burnette, Drew 
Creech, Brandon 
Day, Brandon 
Day, Steven 
Dillman, Peyton 
Farley, Wesley 
Fee, Austin 

X Gambrel, Colton 
Jarvis, Nick 
McLendon, Elijah 
Morgan, Anthony 
Morgan, Thomas 
Morris, Tanner 
Parks, Tanner 
Patrick, Tye 
Powers, Nick 
Pugh, Britt 
Robinette, Grant 
Roman, Pedro 
Short, Matthew 
Smith, Derick 
Torstrick, Dakota 

X Whitman, Jacob 
X Williams, Holden 

Wynn, Tristen 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bianchi, AnnMarie 
Bianchi, Emma 
Brewer, Madison 
Burkhart, Katlyn 
Cassim, Lydia 
Cochran, Jesse 
Collins, Brooklyn 

X Fee, Amber 
Hampton, Tiffany 
Horton, Sidney 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 

Karst, Anna 
King, Katie 
Minyard, Madison 
Moses, Alyssa 
Noah, Kylie 
Noe, Madison 
Overbay, Ashley 

X Owens, Madison 
Saragas, Andi 
Shoemaker, Lauren 

X Thomas, Shanae 
Young, Jayda 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cornett, Zach 
Hogue, Caleb 
Moore, Sam 
Murray, Logan 
Pryor, Trevor 
Roddy, Matthew 
Wilson, Shawn  Michael

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Browning, Lanie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allison, Boone 
Bitty, Foster 
Clark, Logan 
Farley, Wesley 

X Foster, Bitty 
Foster, Bitty 
Morgan, Hunter 
Morton, Ethan 
Murray, Logan 
Pryor, Trevor 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ahmad, Maureesa 
Allison, Adeline 
Burgan, Shianne 
Pryor, Tracy 
Sloan, Madison 
Thompson, Allie 
Zheng, LaLa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brock, John Brady
Busroe, Noah 
Cantini, Ethan 
Chen, Jacob 
Day, Steven 
Dillman, Peyton 
Hensley, Zach 
Jones, Ben 
McKenzie, Jarrett 
McKenzie, Trent 
Miller, Mason 
Morgan, Anthony 
Morgan, Hunter 
Morgan, Thomas 
Morris, Tanner 
Zheng, Jimmy 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bianchi, Emma 
Cotton, Makayla 
Day, Bethany  
Gross, Ashton 
King, Mckenzie 
Middleton, Madison 
Pace, Laura 
Posey, Rebecca 
Slusher, Elyssa 
Smith, Taylor 

Varsity
Volleyball

Browning, Lanie 
X Burkhart, Tarolynn 
X Chasteen, Jaid 

Clem, Tricia 
Cochran, Jesse 
Day, Bethany  
Fox, Katelyn 
Gibbons, Haley 
Hatfield, Holly 
Honeycutt, Jasmine 

X Horton, Sidney 
X Horton, Taylor 
X Kidnocker, Sarah 

Lawson, Madison 
X Lefevers, Kyla 

Meachum, Rylee 
Middleton, Madison 
Miller, Danielle 
Minyard, Ashley 

X Morgan, Emily 
X Moses, Alyssa 

Posey, Rebecca 
Smith, Taylor 
Sturgill, Kaylee 
Thomas, Shanae 
Vaughn, Hannah 
Wilson, Callie 
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X Woodsby, Paige 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Jones, Ben 
Miller, Mason 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Pace, Laura 

Junior Varsity
Football

Brock, Kendal 
Day, Steven 
Williams, Holden 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Browning, Lanie 
Cochran, Jesse 
Day, Bethany  
Fox, Katelyn 
Honeycutt, Jasmine 
Horton, Sidney 
Lawson, Madison 
Lefevers, Kyla 
Meachum, Rylee 
Middleton, Madison 
Morgan, Emily 
Moses, Alyssa 
Smith, Taylor 
Wilson, Callie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Browning, Lanie 
Fox, Katelyn 
Horton, Sidney 
Lawson, Madison 
Lefevers, Kyla 
Meachum, Rylee 
Middleton, Madison 
Morgan, Emily 
Moses, Alyssa 
Smith, Taylor 
Wilson, Callie 


